
VENTILATION

•	Whole House Fans
•	Attic & Ceiling Fans
•	Exhaust Fans
•	Pedestal & Wall Fans
•	Utility & Radiant 
Heaters

•	High Performance
  Destratification Fans

•	HVLS Fans
•	Roof Turbines & Fans

•	Comm. Ceiling Fans
•	Industrial Ceiling Fans 
•	Pedestal Circ. Fans
•	Ceiling Paddle Fans

LIGHTING

•	Area Lighting
•	Wall Packs
•	Flood Lighting
•	Garage Lighting
•	Canopy Lighting
•	Commercial 
Downlights

•	Highbays, Ballasts
•	Panels & Troffers
•	Linear Strips & Wraps
•	Residential Downlights
•	LED Lamps
•	LED Bulbs
•	LED Linear Tubes
•	Temp Work Lights

•	Vapors
•	High Bay Lights
•	Panels, Wall Scones
•	NSF Lighting
•	Commercial 
Downlights

•	Work & Flood Lights
•	Canopy & Low Bay 
Lights

•	Area Lights, Pendants
•	Disk/Mini Panel Lights
•	Recessed downlights 
and panels

•	Under Cabinet Lights
•	Vanity Lights
•	Outdoor Cylinders & 
Sconces

•	Wet Location
•	Temp. Lighting
•	Canopy Lighting
•	Parking Lighting
•	Sports Lighting
•	Security Lighting

•	Cylinders
•	Exit & Emergency
•	Linear/Accent
•	Monopoint and 
Multiples

•	Panels, Pendants
•	Recessed
•	Step Lights
•	Tape Light
•	Track
•	Troffers
•	Under Cabinet

ELECTRICAL PRODUCTS

•	Weatherproof Boxes
•	In-Use Covers
•	Fan Braces
•	Switch Covers
•	Receptacle Covers

•	Generator Cable
•	Extension Cords
•	Temp Power
•	Cord Management
•	Range Cords
•	Dryer Cords
•	Work Lights

•	Utility Grade Revenue 
Class Submeters

•	1, 6, or 12 Unit 
Configurations

•	Stand-Alone, Wired, 
Wireless, and Cellular 
Connectivity

•	Steel Staples
•	Plastic Staples
•	Insulated Staples

•	Clamps
•	Straps
•	Device Covers
•	Gang Boxes

ELECTRIC HEAT

•	Contemporary Single/
Double Element

•	1600- 2400- 3000- 
and 4000-Watt 
Capacities

•	Wall, Ceiling Mount & 
Recessed Installations

•	Decorative Fascias 
Available

•	Gas Infrared Heaters
•	Portable Outdoor
•	Heating Products

•	Shortwave Quartz 
Infrared Heater

•	Wall Mount
•	Ceiling Mount
•	Recessed Mount
•	Fixed Location Post-
Mounted Units

ELECTRIC HEAT TRACE

•	Heated Snow Melting 
Mats

•	Snow Melting Stair 
Mats

•	24”, 36”, 48” wide, 
5-20’ long

•	120V and 240V

•	Low-Voltage Elements
•	Snow Melting
•	Roof Deicing
•	Floor Warming

(800) 777-2345 www.libertyelectricproducts.com

NY Metro, Long Island and 
New Jersey Line Card

 

                            
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

            

                                                                                                                           

 

 

 

ELECTRIC HEAT TRACE PRODUCTS
Liberty Electric Products is a stocking 

distributor for many brand name heat trace 
products:

Roof & Gutter Deicing
Concrete Snow Melting

Pipe Tracing
Driveway Snow Melting

Fire Sprinkler Freeze Protection

Contact our team as we provide full design 
and layout services for all heat trace and 

control products.

SENSORS AND CONTROLS

Full Line of Industrial Sensors

Surge Protection Devices
Counters & Timers

Encoders & CAM Switches
Transducers

Laser Scanners
Safety Light Curtains & Switches

Heated Blankets
Safety Mats, Edges & BumpersLiberty Electric Products provides lighting layout 

services to help you design the most cost-effective 
and pleasing lighting space for your applications.

*Liberty Electric Products Represents Nora Lighting in NYS Only, 
North of Orange & Putnam Counties*
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Manufacturer Min. Order Prepaid

# ASD Lighting None $1,500 (other regions), $2,000 
NYC

* Global Power Products NA None

# Halco Lighting $100 $1,000
$1,500 fixtures/lamps 8' or over          

# Nora Lighting $50 $2,000 Unless IDP

◊ Titan3 Technology $500 $2,000/$2,000 with $100 freight 
surcharge

% Ventamatic $50 $2,000

+ Victor Specialties NA $750

♦ Viking $250 700lbs.

♦ Voltec Power & Lighting Call for Details $1,750

Our Team
Alex Pusztai
Sales Manager (315) 727-9484 apusztai@libertyelectricproducts.com 

Rob Zerrillo
H&V Product Manager (315) 480-9071 rzerrillo@libertyelectricproducts.com 

Dan Ager
Sales Engineer (716) 367-0866 dager@libertyelectricproducts.com

Pete Braman
Inside Sales (617) 691-7991 pdbraman@libertyelectricproducts.com

Erin Fleury
Inside Sales-H&V Products (518) 284-0420 efleury@libertyelectricproducts.com 

Jennifer West
Inside Customer Support (315) 257-6960 jwest@libertyelectricproducts.com 

Jannis Danes
Inside Customer Support (845) 200-7021 jdanes@libertyelectricproducts.com

Ed Jordan
Inside Sales Engineer (315) 228-0859 ejordan@libertyelectricproducts.com 

Tricia Neuburger
Operations Manager (315) 228-0767 tneuburger@libertyelectricproducts.com

Steve Henry 
Sales Operations Manager (315) 679-4322 shenry@libertyelectricproducts.com

Sara Sangster
Inside Customer Support (315) 257-7085 ssangster@libertyelectricproducts.com

Bessy Campbell
Inside Sales (585) 413-4725 bcampbell@libertyelectricproducts.com

Peter Braman
Sales Engineer (518) 222-1072 pbraman@libertyelectricproducts.com

Ashley Turner
Inside Sales (508) 424-5321 aturner@libertyelectricproducts.com

Ed McMahon
Sales Engineer (617) 581-5042 edmcmahon@libertyelectricproducts.com

Value Added Services
Design Engineering - Job Takeoff

•	 Roof & Gutter Snow Melt Heat Trace
•	 Pipe Trace Applications
•	 Comfort Heat
•	 Lighting Designs 

Continuing Education Training

•	 PDH & CEU Training
•	 Installation Training
•	 Product & Technical Training

Who to contact:

# Pete Braman
* Tricia Neuburger
♦ Ashley Turner
% Erin Fleury
◊ Steve Henry
+ Bessy Campbell

Liberty Electric Products does NOT represent Halco in NJ


